

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MCC No. 179 of 2020

Suresh Kumar Jagatramka **Versus** Mahesh Kumar Jagatramka

16/11/2022	Petitioner, who appears in person, is not present today. Shri Jitendra Shukla, PL for the State. List this case on 15th December 2022. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
suguna	