

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MCC No. 179 of 2020

Suresh Kumar Jagatramka **Versus** Mahesh Kumar Jagatramka

10/02/2023	Applicant Mr. Suresh Kumar Jagatramka is present in person. Ms. Ruchi Nagar, Dy. G.A. for the State. Mr. Suresh Kumar Jagatramka prays for and is granted four weeks' time to remove the default. List this case after four weeks. -Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Chandrakant	