



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUr

MCC No. 179 of 2020

SURESH KUMAR JAGATRAMKA **versus** MAHESH KUMAR JAGATRAMKA

Order Sheet

10/01/2025	Petitioner Suresh Kumar Jagatramka appears in person through Video Conferencing. Shri Deepak Kumar Singh, P.I. for the State/respondents No. 4 & 5/State. Petitioner, who appears in person through Video Conferencing, prays for time. As prayed by him, list it on 28.01.2025. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Anjani	