



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MCC No. 179 of 2020

Suresh Kumar Jagatramka **Versus** Mahesh Kumar Jagatramka

08.10.2025	Mr. Suresh Kumar Jagatramka, Applicant is person. Mr. Surendra Kumar Dewangan, P.L. for the State. The applicant prays for fixed date of 17.12.2025 for hearing of this case. Prayer is allowed. As prayed by the applicant, let the matter be listed on 17.12.2025. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Saurabh	