



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MCC No. 179 of 2020

SURESH KUMAR JAGATRAMKA **versus** MAHESH KUMAR JAGATRAMKA

10/08/2026	Mr. Suresh Kumar Jagatramka, Petitioner-in-Person appeared through virtual mode. Mr. Rohitashva Singh, Dy. GA for the State-respondent. As prayed by the petitioner, list this case on 01.10.2026. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Vasant	